
 
 

Grade TWO-Wednesdays 3:15 PM to 4:30PM 

Wednesday Syllabus Option 

Holy Family / Saint Pius V Faith Formation  

 
Grades K to Grade 5 Sunday Mornings Calendar and Wednesday Afternoons 

 
September 2021 
September 22 (Wed)- Families attend Opening Prayer Service on the Eucharist – Upper Church at Saint Pius 
V. No Formal Classes at the school 
September 29 (Wed)- Chapter 1 God is the Giver of Gifts 
 
October 2021 
October 6 (Wed)_- Family Rosary at Church- Class after Rosary/ Chapter 2 Jesus Is God’s Best Gift 
October 13 (Wed)-  No Class 
October 20 (Wed) – Chapter 3 Jesus Lives in His Church  
October 27 (Wed)- Chapter 4 God Speaks to Us  
 
November 2021 
November 3 (Wed)- Family Mini-Retreat on Our Lady of Fatima Lower Church Hall No Formal Classes at the 
school 

Saturday November 6 – Mandatory Family Retreat Upper and Lower Church Hall 12:30PM to 5:00PM 
November 10 (Wed) No Class 
November 17 (Wed) Chapter 5 Jesus Shows Us How to Love God Our Father 
November 24 (Wed)- No Class  
 
December 2021 
December 8 (Wed)- No Formal Class attend Holy Day Mass Immaculate Conception 
December 15 (Wed)- Chapter 6 Jesus Shows Us How to Love Others 
 
January 2022 
January 5 (Wed) Chapter 8 Jesus Calls Us to Live in Love 
January 12 (Wed) Chapter 10 Jesus Leads Us to His Peace  
January 19 (Wed)- Chapter 11 The Holy Spirit Helps Us  
January 26 (Wed)- ) Chapter 12 We Meet Jesus in the Sacrament of Reconciliation 
 
February 2022 
February 9 (Wed)- Chapter 13 God is the Giver of Gifts 
 February 16 (Wed) - Family Mini Retreat – Divine Mercy No Formal Classes at the school 
February 23 (Wed) - NO CLASS 
 



 
 
March 2022 
March  2 (WED) Ash Wednesday No Formal Classes – Wednesday Program Participates in Evening Mass 
March 9 (Wed) Chapter 14 Jesus Calls Us His Friend  
March 16 (Wed) Chapter 15 Jesus Promised the Gift of Himself 
March 23 (Wed) Stations of the Cross Upper and Lower Church Wednesday Program No Formal Class 
March 30 (Wed) Chapter 21 We Receive the Bread of Life 
 
April 2022 
April 6 (Wed) Chapter 20 Jesus Offers Himself 
April 10 (Sun) Last Day of Classes – Holy Week Celebration immediately following 9AM Mass. Wednesday 
program joins 
 


